Ingredients

Sugar, cocoa pbutter, whole MILK powder, cocoa mass, emulsifier: SOYA
lecithin, natural vanilla flavouring.

For allergens see ingredients in BOLD. All chocolates in this pack may
contain MILK, SOYA, tree NUTS, PEANUTS, GLUTEN, EGG, SULPHITES,

SESAME.
NUTRITION INFORMATION

Per 100g: Energy K] — 2297 Energy KCAL - 554 Fat — 35g Saturated
Fat — 21.5g Carbohydrate — 52.6g Sugar - 51.8g Protein — 6.99g Salt - 0.21g



